DATE
Wednesday, March 12

Friday, March 21
Saturday, March 22
Wednesday, March 26
Friday, March 28
Saturday, March 29
Tuesday, April 1
Monday, April 7
Tuesday, April 8
Friday, April 11
Tuesday, April 15
Friday, April 18
Friday, April 18
Saturday, April 19
Tuesday, April 22
Thursday, April 24
Friday, April 25
Saturday, April 26
Tuesday, April 29
Friday, May 2
Saturday, May 3
Tuesday, May 6
Wednesday, May 7
Friday, May 9
Saturday, May 10
Monday, May 12
Thursday, May 15
May 19-22
May 29-30

BLUE VALLEY BASEBALL
2025 Varsity Schedule

as of 03-23-25

OPPONENT
BVNW/SME Jamboree

Edmond Memorial, OK
Deer Creek, OK
Lee’s Summit, MO
Shawnee Mission East
Millard West, NE
Bishop Miege
Gardner
Blue Valley North
Lee's Summit West
St. James Academy
Park Hill - WOW Wood Bat
St. Joe Central - WOW Wood Bat
TBA - WOW Wood Bat Tourney
Blue Valley Northwest
Mill Valley - River City
Ray-Pec - River City
Life Prep Academy (Alumni Wknd)
Blue Valley West
Spring Hill
Rockhurst
Blue Valley Southwest
Shawnee Heights
Har-ber, AR
Fayetteville, AR
Washburn Rural
St. Thomas Aquinas
Regionals

State Tournament
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LOCATION
BVNW

Edmond Memorial
Deer Creek
Lee's Summit
BVHS
BVHS
Bishop Miege
Gardner
BVHS
LS West
Mid-America
Missouri Western
Missouri Western
St. Joe - TBA
BVHS
Hoglund Ballpark
Lawrence HS
BVHS
BV West
BVHS
BVHS
BVHS
BVHS
Har-ber HS
Fayetteville HS
Washburn Rural
Aquinas
TBA
Hoglund Ballpark

TIME
3:00/4:30
4:00 PM
11:00 AM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
12:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
TBA
5:00 PM
3:45 PM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
4:45 PM
6:00 PM
10:00 AM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
11:00 AM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
TBA
TBA



DATE
Wednesday, March 12

Friday, March 21
Saturday, March 22
Wednesday, March 26
Wednesday, April 2
Monday, April 7
Thursday, April 10
Wednesday, April 16
Wednesday, April 23
Wednesday, April 30
Monday, May 5
Friday, May 9
Saturday, May 10

BLUE VALLEY BASEBALL

2025 JV Schedule

as of 03-23-25

TEAM
BVNW/SME Jamboree

Tuttle, OK

Westmore, OK
St. Thomas Aquinas
Bishop Miege
Rockhurst
Blue Valley North
St. James Academy
Blue Valley Northwest
Blue Valley West
Blue Valley Southwest
EKL Tourney
EKL Tourney
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LOCATION
BVHS

Edmond Memorial HS
Deer Creek HS
Aquinas
BVHS
BVHS
BV North
BVHS
BVNW
BVHS
BVSW
Blue Valley West
Blue Valley West

TIME
3:00/5:00
6:30 PM
1:30 PM
3:30/5:30
3:30/5:30
6:00 (SG)
3:30/5:30
3:30/5:30
3:30/5:30
3:30/5:30
3:30/5:30
TBA
TBA



DATE
Tuesday, March 25

Wednesday, April 2
Saturday, April 5
Tuesday, April 8
Tuesday, April 15
Monday, April 14
Tuesday, April 22
Tuesday, April 29

Tuesday, May 6
Friday, May 9
Saturday, May 10

BLUE VALLEY BASEBALL

2025 C-team Schedule

as of 03-23-25

TEAM
St. Thomas Aquinas
Lawrence Free State
Rockhurst
Blue Valley North
St. James Academy
Olathe Northwest
Blue Valley Northwest
Blue Valley West
Blue Valley Southwest
EKL Tourney
EKL Tourney
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LOCATION
St. Thomas Aquinas

Lawrence Free State

Rockhurst

BV North
BVHS

ODAC-N
BVNW
BVHS
BVSW
BVNW
BVNW

TIME
3:30/5:30
5:30 (SG)

12:00/2:00
3:30/5:30
3:30/5:30
4:15/6:15
3:30/5:30
3:30/5:30
3:30/5:30
TBA
TBA



DATE
Wednesday, March 26

Tuesday, April 1
Monday, April 7
Thursday, April 10
Tuesday, April 15
Friday, April 18
Wednesday, April 23
Wednesday, April 30
Monday, May 5
Friday, May 9
Saturday, May 10

BLUE VALLEY BASEBALL
2025 D-team Schedule

as of 03-23-25

TEAM
St. Thomas Aquinas
Bishop Miege
Rockhurst
Blue Valley North
Olathe Northwest
Olathe West
Blue Valley Northwest
Blue Valley West
Olathe North
EKL Tourney
EKL Tourney
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LOCATION
BVHS

BVHS

BVHS

BVHS

CBAC - North
BVHS
BVHS
BV West

BVHS
Blue Valley
Blue Valley

TIME
3:30/5:30
3:30/5:30
3:30 (SG)
3:30/5:30
4:15/6:30
3:30/5:30
3:30/5:30
3:30/5:30
4:15/5:30

TBA
TBA



