

BLUE VALLEY BASEBALL 2025 Varsity Schedule

<u>DATE</u>	<u>OPPONENT</u>	<u>H/A/N</u>	LOCATION	TIME
Wednesday, March 12	BVNW/SME Jamboree	A	BVNW	3:00/4:30
Friday, March 21	Edmond Memorial, OK	A	Edmond Memorial	4:00 PM
Saturday, March 22	Deer Creek, OK	A	Deer Creek	11:00 AM
Wednesday, March 26	Lee's Summit, MO	A	Lee's Summit	4:30 PM
Friday, March 28	Shawnee Mission East	H	BVHS	4:30 PM
Saturday, March 29	Millard West, NE	H	BVHS	12:30 PM
Tuesday, April 1	Bishop Miege	A	Bishop Miege	4:30 PM
Monday, April 7	Gardner	A	Gardner	5:00 PM
Tuesday, April 8	Blue Valley North	H	BVHS	5:00 PM
Friday, April 11	Lee's Summit West	A	LS West	4:30 PM
Tuesday, April 15	St. James Academy	A	Mid-America	4:00 PM
Friday, April 18	Park Hill - WOW Wood Bat	N	Missouri Western	2:00 PM
Friday, April 18	St. Joe Central - WOW Wood Bat	N	Missouri Western	4:00 PM
Saturday, April 19	TBA - WOW Wood Bat Tourney	N	St. Joe - TBA	TBA
Tuesday, April 22	Blue Valley Northwest	H	BVHS	5:00 PM
Thursday, April 24	Mill Valley - River City	N	Hoglund Ballpark	3:45 PM
Friday, April 25	Ray-Pec - River City	N	Lawrence HS	9:00 AM
Saturday, April 26	Life Prep Academy (Alumni Wknd)	H	BVHS	11:00 AM
Tuesday, April 29	Blue Valley West	A	BV West	4:45 PM
Friday, May 2	Spring Hill	H	BVHS	6:00 PM
Saturday, May 3	Rockhurst	H	BVHS	10:00 AM
Tuesday, May 6	Blue Valley Southwest	H	BVHS	5:00 PM
Wednesday, May 7	Shawnee Heights	H	BVHS	4:00 PM
Friday, May 9	Har-ber, AR	A	Har-ber HS	6:00 PM
Saturday, May 10	Fayetteville, AR	A	Fayetteville HS	11:00 AM
Monday, May 12	Washburn Rural	A	Washburn Rural	5:00 PM
Thursday, May 15	St. Thomas Aquinas	H	Aquinas	6:00 PM
May 19-22	Regionals		TBA	TBA
May 29-30	State Tournament		Hoglund Ballpark	TBA



BLUE VALLEY BASEBALL 2025 JV Schedule

<u>DATE</u>	<u>TEAM</u>	<u>H/A/N</u>	LOCATION	TIME
Wednesday, March 12	BVNW/SME Jamboree	H	BVHS	3:00/5:00
Friday, March 21	Tuttle, OK	A	Edmond Memorial HS	6:30 PM
Saturday, March 22	Westmore, OK	A	Deer Creek HS	1:30 PM
Wednesday, March 26	St. Thomas Aquinas	A	Aquinas	3:30/5:30
Wednesday, April 2	Bishop Miege	H	BVHS	3:30/5:30
Monday, April 7	Rockhurst	H	BVHS	6:00 (SG)
Thursday, April 10	Blue Valley North	A	BV North	3:30/5:30
Wednesday, April 16	St. James Academy	H	BVHS	3:30/5:30
Wednesday, April 23	Blue Valley Northwest	A	BVNW	3:30/5:30
Wednesday, April 30	Blue Valley West	H	BVHS	3:30/5:30
Monday, May 5	Blue Valley Southwest	A	BVSW	3:30/5:30
Friday, May 9	EKL Tourney	N	Blue Valley West	TBA
Saturday, May 10	EKL Tourney	N	Blue Valley West	TBA



BLUE VALLEY BASEBALL 2025 C-team Schedule

DATE	<u>TEAM</u>	<u>H/A/N</u>	LOCATION	TIME
Tuesday, March 25	St. Thomas Aquinas	A	St. Thomas Aquinas	3:30/5:30
Wednesday, April 2	Lawrence Free State	A	Lawrence Free State	5:30 (SG)
Saturday, April 5	Rockhurst	A	Rockhurst	12:00/2:00
Tuesday, April 8	Blue Valley North	A	BV North	3:30/5:30
Tuesday, April 15	St. James Academy	Н	BVHS	3:30/5:30
Monday, April 14	Olathe Northwest	A	ODAC - N	4:15/6:15
Tuesday, April 22	Blue Valley Northwest	A	BVNW	3:30/5:30
Tuesday, April 29	Blue Valley West	Н	BVHS	3:30/5:30
Tuesday, May 6	Blue Valley Southwest	A	BVSW	3:30/5:30
Friday, May 9	EKL Tourney	N	BVNW	TBA
Saturday, May 10	EKL Tourney	N	BVNW	TBA



BLUE VALLEY BASEBALL 2025 D-team Schedule

<u>DATE</u>	TEAM	<u>H/A/N</u>	LOCATION	TIME
Wednesday, March 26	St. Thomas Aquinas	H	BVHS	3:30/5:30
Tuesday, April 1	Bishop Miege	H	BVHS	3:30/5:30
Monday, April 7	Rockhurst	H	BVHS	3:30 (SG)
Thursday, April 10	Blue Valley North	H	BVHS	3:30/5:30
Tuesday, April 15	Olathe Northwest	A	CBAC - North	4:15/6:30
Friday, April 18	Olathe West	H	BVHS	3:30/5:30
Wednesday, April 23	Blue Valley Northwest	H	BVHS	3:30/5:30
Wednesday, April 30	Blue Valley West	A	BV West	3:30/5:30
Monday, May 5	Olathe North	H	BVHS	4:15/5:30
Friday, May 9	EKL Tourney	N	Blue Valley	TBA
Saturday, May 10	EKL Tourney	N	Blue Valley	TBA